Alpha Resources™  |  3090 Johnson Road, Stevensville, Michigan 49127
Phone: (800)833-3083  |  Fax: (269)465-3629  |  sales@alpharesources.com  |  www.alpharesources.com
Copyright© 2022 Alpha Resources LLC All Rights Reserved
Reference Card: ELTRA® CS-2000
Combustion Tube
AR14130 (14130)
Ceramic Combustion Tube
AR90162 (90162)
A complete list of Alpha’s wide range of  standards can be found on our website
as well as additional helpful information,  including stock status, Certificate of

90840 AR427 Combustion Control For Liquid Samples 454g
88600-0008 AR321 Alphacat Combustion aid 250g
23113 AR579 Scoop for Accelerators EA
Iron Chip Accelerator
AR077 (90260)
Copper Metal
Accelerator
AR263 (90280)
Alphacat Combustion aid
AR321 (88600-0008)
Ceramic Boat Stop
AR36101 (36101)
Combustion and Reagents Tubes
ELTRA# Alpha# Description UOM
14130 AR14130 Combustion Tube EA
11062 AR11062 Reagent Tube EA
88400-006
11064
AR88400-
0006
Reagent Tube EA
20040 AR20040 Quartz Catalyst Tube EA
09090 AR09090 Large Reagent Tube EA
90162 AR90162 Ceramic Combustion
Tube
EA
36101 AR36101 Ceramic Boat Stop EA
Alpha Resources™  |  3090 Johnson Road, Stevensville, Michigan 49127
Phone: (800)833-3083  |  Fax: (269)465-3629  |  sales@alpharesources.com  |  www.alpharesources.com
Copyright© 2022 Alpha Resources LLC All Rights Reserved
Reference Card: ELTRA® CS-2000
Auto Cleaner
Combustion Brush
AR14045 (14045)
Heat Shield
AR14072 (14072)
Operating Supplies
ELTRA# Alpha# Description UOM
14045 AR14045 Auto Cleaning Combustion Brush EA
14072 AR14072 Ceramic Heat Shield EA
14168 AR14168 Ceramic Pedestal for Crucible EA
90145 AR929 Crucible Tong EA
71036 AR71036 Dust Filter Brush EA
11105 AR311 Stainless Steel Dust Filter EA
11185 AR11185 Paper filter (Pack of 10) EA
NA AR901 Glass Sample Spoon EA
NA AR1265 Crucible Holder Tray EA
O-rings
ELTRA# Alpha# Description UOM
70280 AR70280 O-ring EA
70330 AR70330 O-ring EA
70180 AR70180 O-ring EA
70210 AR70210 O-ring EA
70230 AR70230 O-ring EA
70320 AR70320 O-ring EA
70380 AR70380 O-ring EA
70390 AR70390 O-ring EA
70350 AR70350 O-ring EA
70120 AR70120 O-ring EA
Ceramic Crucibles and Lids
ELTRA# Alpha# Description UOM
90149 AR3818F Ceramic Crucibles, Foil Wrapped 1000
90148 AR3818 Ceramic Crucibles, Bagged 1000